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CLASSIFICA FRAZIONISTI FEMMINE

SPRING RUN 2019

STAFFETTA 3X5

NUM. PETT. COGNOME

30
12
6
7
3
28
3
21
6
33
3
6
33

Goretti
Milani
Castelnuovo
Bianco
Orlandi
Panzeri
Bolis
Corti
Colombo
Consonni
Bertuletti
Colombo
Fazzini

NOME
Anna
Gloria
Alice
Valentina
Anna

Lisa
Nadia
Valentina
llaria
Mascia
Roberta
Carolina
Bernadette

TEMPO FRAZIONE

23'14.4
25'45.0
26'00.0
26'18.9
26'24.6
26'57.6
27'09.3
28'45.2
29'29.6
29'31.2
29'42.9
31'19.7
36'09.9
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